



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

REVIEW PETN. IN SA NO. 1 OF 2022

In

SECOND APPEAL 801 OF 2019

Shri. Baban Ganu Sabale Thr. Power OfPETITIONER

Attorney Holder Shri. Sopan Baban Sabale

V/S

Smt.kalpana@dagadubai Kondiba Sabale And...RESPONDENT

Ors.

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 7147 OF 2024

In

Review Petn. in SA 1 OF 2022

Sopan Baban Sabale Deceased Through LegalPETITIONER

Heirs And Ors

V/S

1.smt. Kalpana Dagadubai Kondiba Sabale And.RESPONDENT

Ors

Adv. Nitesh Shantaram Nevshe for Applicant.

Adv. Balasaheb Gunde Ligade for Applicant in IA/7147/2024.

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MADHAV J.
JAMDAR J**

DATE : 5th August, 2025



2026:BHC-AS:11711

P.C. :

S.O. 12/08/2025 , . Ad-interim / relief or interim relief,if any granted earlier will continue to operating till next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)